
Dates Time

Friday, November 8, 2024 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, November 22, 2024 2:30PM-2:30PM

Friday, December 6, 2024 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, December 13, 2024 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, January 3, 2025 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, January 24, 2025 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, February 7, 2025 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, February 21, 2025 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, March 14, 2025 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, April 4, 2025 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, May 2, 2025 2:30PM-3:30PM

Friday, May 16, 2025 2:30PM-3:30PM

Virtual Adult Peer Group Meetups 
With Mr. Smith

 Schedule

Contact Thomas Smith at thsmith@vfes.net to register for zoom meetups. 

The Vanguard School      Adult & Recreation Services.


